Hubbell Premise Wiring’s NEXTFRAME® Ladder Rack is the effective and
widely used cable runway that supports and delivers bundles of cable
between cabinets, racks, and closets, along walls, and suspended from
ceilings.
The Ladder Rack System features light, rugged, tubular steel construction.
It is designed for mechanical support and strain relief in long runs of
cable and creates a smooth gradual bend for cable.  Rail and stringer
material is 16 ga steel tubing.

14 Lord’s Hill Road •  Stonington, CT 06378 • Tel: (860) 535-8326 • Fax: (860) 535-83282
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING CABLE MANAGEMENT
Order Information
STRAIGHT SECTION
  Catalog No. Black Catalog No. Gray Catalog No. Black Catalog No. Gray
     Width 6’ (1829) Length 6’ (1829) Length 10’ (3048) Length 10’ (3048) Length
 6” (152) HLS0606B HLS0606G HLS1006B HLS1006G
 12” (305) HLS0612B HLS0612G HLS1012B HLS1012G
 18” (457) HLS0618B HLS0618G HLS1018B HLS1018G
 24” (610) HLS0624B HLS0624G HLS1024B HLS1024G
Please order straight sections in multiples of 10 pieces.
Width = outside to outside dimensions.
90° TURNS
Color:  Black Inside Radius 90°  Flat Turns 90° Outside Radius 90°